
The Prevalence of Trichuriasis
in School-age Children in Asia:

A Systematic Review
by Ivan Elisabeth Purba

Submission date: 20-Oct-2023 04:04PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2201673185
File name: churiasis_in_School-age_Children_in_Asia_A_Systematic_Review.pdf (401.68K)
Word count: 3682
Character count: 20207



2

3

4

4

5



1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3





4



1

1

4





1

2

3

5



3

4

5



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

The Prevalence of Trichuriasis in School-age Children in Asia:
A Systematic Review
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Aida Vafae Eslahi, Meysam Olfatifar, Md
Robiul Karim, Raed AbuOdeh et al. "Global
incidence of helminthic contamination of
vegetables, cucurbits and fruits: A systematic
review and meta-analysis", Food Control,
2021
Publication

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Toni Wandra, Dewi Masyithah Darlan, Hemma
Yulfi, Ivan Elisabeth Purba, Marcello Otake
Sato, Christine M Budke, Akira Ito. "Soil-
transmitted helminth infections and taeniasis
on Samosir Island, Indonesia", Acta Tropica,
2020
Publication

www.walshmedicalmedia.com
Internet Source

coek.info
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 2%


